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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 SREEKUMAR S  SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREEKUMAR 
VILASAM, PALAM, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

2 30/12/2025 DEVI KRISHNA S S SHIBU K (FTHR) S S NIVAS, 
CHUMADUTHANGI, 

PANAVOOR, 
MOONNANAKUZHY, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

3 30/12/2025 AJINA S ABDULRASHEED  
(FTHR)

MEHARIN VILLA, 
PAZHAVILA,PANGODE 

P O, PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

4 30/12/2025 AISWARYA R S  ADARSH B P (HSBN) Ramakrishna Bhavan, 
PLAKKODE, 
KALLARA, 

MITHIRMALA, 
695610, KALLARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 CHANDRABABU K S KOLAPPAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

436-B, 
SREEVINAYAKAM  

MADATHUVILA, 
ANADU, 

IRINCHAYAM P O, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

6 30/12/2025 Hilal S Shihabudeen M (FTHR) 445, Thennoor, 
Thennoor, Thennoor, 

695563, Vamanapuram

  

7 30/12/2025 ERFANA T H THAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

186, 
KONGANAMKODE 

VEEDU, PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 30/12/2025 MAHESWARI S CHANDRABABU K S 
(HSBN)

436-B, 
SREEVINAYAKAM 
MADATHUVILA, 

ANADU, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
J 

SHAHITHA (MTHR) BLOCK NO 107, 
KALAYAPURAM , 

KOLLAYILP O, 
PERINGAMALA, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

10 30/12/2025 EBINA MOL T THAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

186, 
KONGANAMCODE 

VEEDU, PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 SEBIN JOSE S JOSE J (FTHR) 911, ARAMPALLY, 
THOTTARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

12 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NABEEL N A

NAZIRUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

19/160 MEHARIN 
VILLA, PAZHAVILA, 

PANGODE P O, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

13 30/12/2025 ERFANA R S SHAMNAD H (FTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
MANKUZHI, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 30/12/2025 Safeer A N Aboobeckarkunju 
(FTHR)

Sameera Manzil, 
Mylackal, Nellanand, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

15 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAIZ N 
J 

JASMIN A (MTHR) FAIZ MANZIL, 
KALUNGINMUGHAM, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

16 30/12/2025 AMJAD N A ASEENA BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

260 ONNAMPARA 
VEEDU, THUMPODU, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 ABHISHEK A J ABHILASH T (FTHR) 15/123 A, ABHI 
NIVAS, 

ADAPPUPARA 
BHARATHANNOOR P 

O, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

18 30/12/2025 Latheefa Beevi Abdul Salam (HSBN) Azeem Manzil, 
Marakkadu Muthuvila P 
O, Kallara, Muthuvila, 
695610, Nedumangad

  

19 30/12/2025 AURINKHAN A S SAFEENA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

2/224 SAFEENA 
MANZIL, 

MANACODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

20 30/12/2025 SAUMYA J A ABDUL SAMAD  
(FTHR)

SUMMAYYA 
MANZIL, 

PAKISTHAN MUKKU  
MITHIRMALA P O, 

KALLARA, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

21 30/12/2025 ASEENA SUDHEER (HSBN) 14/10 AMINA 
MANZIL, KUSAVOOR 
PALODE PACHA P O, 

PERINGAMALA, 
PACHA, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 AJIMI FATHIMA NAJIMA N (MTHR) KABEER MANZIL 
PLAVUVILA, 

BOUNDER JUNCTION 
PERIGAMMALA P O, 

PERIGAMMALA, 
PERIGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

23 30/12/2025 SEYYED MAHEEN S SHYLA BEEVI R 
(MTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
ALANTHARA, 
NELLANADU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

24 30/12/2025 ZEENATH Salahudeen (HSBN) 195 SHAMNA 
MANZIL, 

VELLUMANNADI, 
PULLAMPARA, 

VELLUMANNADI P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

25 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEN  A 

ASHARAF S (FTHR) A R R MANZIL, 
MELEKUTTIMOODU, 

VELLUMANNADI, 
VELLUMANNADI P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

26 30/12/2025 VAISHNAVI P S SREE VALSAKUMAR 
M (FTHR)

KP17/206, 
VAISHNAVAM 

KANYARUKUZHI, 
KURUMBAYAM, 
KURUMBAYAM, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 C K Prashant Kunhi Kannan (FTHR) Quarters Number - 4, 
Leela Ravi Hospital, 

Near KSRTC Bus Stand, 
Venjaramoodu, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

28 30/12/2025 ALIM M SHANI S (FTHR) 253, SHANI MANZIL, 
GUARD STATION, 

PERINGAMMALA P 
O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 30/12/2025 AJIMI FATHIMA AHEMED KABEER S 
(FTHR)

KABEER MANZIL 
PLAVUVILA, 

BOUNDER JUNCTION 
PERIGAMMALA P O, 

PERIGAMMALA, 
PERIGAMMALA P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

30 30/12/2025 AMEENA A A V SUDHEER  
(FTHR)

AMEENA MANZIL, 
KUSAVOOR 

PERINGAMALA P O 
KARIMANCODE, 
PERINGAMALA, 
PERINGAMALA, 

695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

31 30/12/2025 Zeenath Salahudeen M (HSBN) 195 SHAMNA 
MANZIL, 

VELLUMANNADI, 
PULLAMPARA, 

VELLUMANNADI, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

32 30/12/2025 JINCY S A MUHAMMED 
ANSARI (HSBN)

JINCY BHAVAN, 
ADIYODI COLONY, 
PERINGHAMMALA, 
THENNOOR, 695563, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
A 

NASEEJA A (MTHR) BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
ULIYANCODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

34 30/12/2025 SAJEENA L NOUSHAD A (HSBN) 347  KUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, BOUNDER 

JUNCTION, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

35 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
RISHANA 

NIYAS RAWTHER N 
(HSBN)

338/BLOCK NO 110, 
KOLLAYIL, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

36 30/12/2025 NAZEERA BEEVI A MUHAMMAD 
KABEER (HSBN)

5/455 ASLAM 
MANZIL, 

PATTARA,KURUMPAYAM 
P O, KALLARA, 

KURUMPAYAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

37 30/12/2025 THASNI A S SHYLABEEVI R 
(MTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
ALANTHARA, 
NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

38 30/12/2025 SUCHITHRA SUNITHA (MTHR) MAILADUMKUNNU, 
EDINJAR  

PERINGAMMALA P 
O, PERINGAMMALA, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
695563, 

VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 Raiza  I Ishack M (FTHR) RAISA MANZIL, 
ULIYANCODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

40 30/12/2025 ALIYA A N NASEEJA A (MTHR) BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
ULIYANCODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

41 30/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED F FAKKURUDEEN 
(FTHR)

271,SABEENA 
MANZIL, 

MARUTHUMMOODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

42 30/12/2025 Anzil A S Shyla H (MTHR) Aneesh Cottage, 
Kunnicode, Pullampara, 

Pullampara P O, 
695607, Nedumangadu

  

43 30/12/2025 ANAS A ABDUL AZEEZ H 
(FTHR)

02/271, ANEES 
MANZIL, 

CHANTHAKKUNNU, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

44 30/12/2025 IQLIMA A N NASEEJA A (MTHR) BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
ULIYANCODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 30/12/2025 Al Ameen H Hussain A (FTHR) A A House, Chappath, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

46 30/12/2025 MEERA SAYU EBRAHIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NP 5/471, 
CHIRAKKARA 

VEEDU, 
MAKKAMKONAM, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

47 30/12/2025 AMEENA BEEVI S SALEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

AMEEN MANZIL, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 30/12/2025 Rejna Beevi A S MUHAMMED SHAFI 
S (HSBN)

237-A S M SHAFI 
MANZIL, 

MANNOORKONAM 
ANACHAL, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALAMACHAL P O, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

49 30/12/2025 Bismi S Shameema A (MTHR) PUTHENVEEDU, 
THEVARUKUNNU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 30/12/2025 AL AMEEN N SHEENA S (MTHR) NAZEERA MANZIL, 
KADUMANKUZHI, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

51 30/12/2025 MEHRAJ FATHIMA J S JALALUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

J S MANZIL, 
ANACHAL 

KALAMACHAL P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
KALAMACHAL, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

52 30/12/2025 ABDUL SALIM A NABEESA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

244 A 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

CHEMBITTAVILA 
ROAD 

VALIYAKATTAKKAL, 
NELLANADU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

53 30/12/2025 SHAIJU A JAMEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SHAJI MANZIL, 
KALLIYODE, ANAD, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

54 30/12/2025 ASNASHA N NAVAS S S (FTHR) 13/211 A ASNASHA 
MANZIL, 

PALAMKONAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 30/12/2025 Farhan S R REENA S N (MTHR) TWINS MANZIL, 
CHITTOOR, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPURA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

56 30/12/2025 SEENATH BEEVI S ABDUL SALIM A 
(HSBN)

244 A 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

CHEMPITTAVILA 
ROAD 

VALIYAKATTAKKAL, 
NELLANADU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695604, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

57 30/12/2025 AMINA N S NAZAR M (FTHR) 03/514, BLOCK NO 
899, 

VATTAKKARIKKAKAM, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 

P O, 695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

58 30/12/2025 Farsana  S R REENA S N (MTHR) TWINS MANZIL, 
CHITTOOR, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPURA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

59 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
N 

FASEELA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

1-UA, VENKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

KONGANAMKODE, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 30/12/2025 IRFANA N R NOUSHAD B (FTHR) 03/259, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

61 30/12/2025 ARAFAN 
MUHAMMED A 

ASEEM A (FTHR) 237-A, VENKUZHI 
VEEDU, VAZHODE, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

62 30/12/2025 MUHSINA N MAHEEN K (FTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
BOUNDER 
JUNCTION, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOCHUVILA P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

63 30/12/2025 Hyrunnisa P H Shameer J (HSBN) 440,Shaiju manzil, 
Attukal, Anad, 

chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

64 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ALI M MAHEEN (FTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
BOUNDER 
JUNCTION, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOCHUVILA P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

65 30/12/2025 Nandana D P Prasanth G L (FTHR) 454 A Sivatheertham, 
Kuttimoodu, 
Pullampara, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

66 30/12/2025 ASNA H AYOOB AYOOB P B (FTHR) 315-B, PARAYADIYIL 
VEEDU, PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

67 30/12/2025 Ardra Udayan Udayakumaran Nair M 
(FTHR)

Udayam, Mylakkuzhi, 
Nellanad, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

68 30/12/2025 Soumya L Lalithamma (MTHR) 04/270 Thadatharikathu 
veedu, Muthippara, 

Pullampara, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangadu

  

69 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
SADIQ ALI 

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

ASARI VILAKOM, 
NAGARUKUZHY, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

70 30/12/2025 Fathima A S Adabiya (MTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

MADATHARA, 
MADATHARA PO, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


